Year 11 Independent Revision
Subject: Geography
	Week Commencing
	Revision task(s)
	Hand in date(s)

	Monday 2nd March
	Paper 1 - The challenge of natural hazards revision booklet
	w/c Mon 9th March

	Monday 9th March
	Paper 1 - The living world revision booklet
	w/c Mon 16th March

	Monday 16th March
	Paper 1 - Coastal landscapes revision booklet
	w/c Mon 23rd March

	Monday 23rd March
	Paper 1 - River landscapes revision booklet
	[bookmark: _GoBack]w/c Mon 30th March

	Monday 30th March
	Paper 2 - Urban issues and challenges revision booklet
	w/c Mon 6th April

	Monday 6th April
	Paper 2 - The changing economic world revision booklet
	w/c Mon 20th April

	Monday 13th April
	Paper 2 - The challenge of resource management revision booklet
	w/c Mon 20th April

	Monday 20th April
	Paper 3 - Fieldwork revision booklet
	w/c Mon 27th April

	Monday 27th April
	Paper 3 - Pre-release revision booklet
	w/c Mon 4th May

	Monday 4th May
	All papers - Geographical skills revision booklet
	w/c Mon 11th May

	Monday 11th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 18th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 25th May
	
	

	Monday 1st June
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 8th June
	GCSE EXAMS



